T5 Type B Bypass LEDs
L25T5G40BDE
L25T5G50BDE
1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A
Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414
Simply Conserve® T5 Type B Bypass LEDs offer a high-

performance in commercial environments.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
5-YEAR
50,000
HOURS
 MODEL NUMBER SOURCE WATTAGE LAMP TYPE TUBE
CONSTRUCTION CCT WIRING METHOD
L25T5G40BDE -25PK L = LED Linear 25 = 25W T5 = T5 Tube G = Glass 40 = 4000K BDE = Bypass, Double-Ended
connection
L25T5G50BDE -25PK L = LED Linear 25 = 25W T5 = T5 Tube G = Glass 50 = 5000K BDE = Bypass, Double-Ended
connection
122-0502-02-00
TRUE
COLOR
FLICKER-
FREE
EASY TO
INSTALL
BEAM
ANGLE
185˚
54-Watt FLUORESCENT
EQUIVALENT
DIMMABLE
T5 Type B Bypass LEDs
L25T5G40BDE
L25T5G50BDE Savings Start Here™
MODEL # WATTS CCT LUMENS EFFICACY CRI VOLTAGE DIM
L25T5G40BDE-25PK 25W 4000K 3500 140 LPW ≥80 120-277V Yes
L25T5G50BDE-25PK 25W 5000K 3500 140 LPW ≥80 120-277V Yes
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
DIA
CASE